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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS
VIN: WAUKJAFM7CA096369
STATION WAGON
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

Search for other 2012 AUDI A3 vehicles in
San Jose, CA

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/7/13 at 5:14:31 AM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2012 Audi A3 2.0 Premium Plus based on the information available in this report

 Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2012 

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 7 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces California 

Estimated miles driven per year --- 

Last reported odometer reading
30 

30

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

Last reported odometer reading

$90 Above retail book value

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

+ $90
Above retail book value

Begin by entering 
the retail book value

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/search.cfx?make=AUDI&model=A3&endYear=2012&startYear=2012&postalCode=95120&radius=50
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
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Last reported odometer reading

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 29 months or 49,970 miles remaining. Interested in an
extended warranty?

Warranty
Active

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2013 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Station Wagon
Engine Type: 2.0L L4 FI DOHC 16V
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,
AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

Oakland Audi-Mazda 
510-893-7282

Distance: 48.41 mi
View Dealer Inventory 
Contact Dealer

2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM Listed 1 day ago

Body Style: Station Wagon
Engine Type: 2.0L L4 DIR DOHC 16V

ACAcars.com/Alameda
County Auction 

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&make=AUDI&model=A3+2.0+PREMIUM+PLUS&year=2012&engineInfo=&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=09%2F07%2F2013+-+09%2F07%2F2014&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/guarantee/hctermsanddef.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&make=AUDI&model=A3+2.0+PREMIUM+PLUS&year=2012&engineInfo=&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=09%2F07%2F2013+-+09%2F07%2F2014&tabbed=true&vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&make=AUDI&model=A3+2.0+PREMIUM+PLUS&year=2012&engineInfo=&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=STATION+WAGON&coveragePeriod=09%2F07%2F2013+-+09%2F07%2F2014&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defBasicWarranty
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&vinSelectPattern=WAUKJAFM_C_______&vehicleVinPhrase=2012+AUDI+A3+2.0+PREMIUM+PLUS+%28WAUKJAFM7CA096369%29&makeName=AUDI&partnerCode=CFX&firstPurchaseDate=01%2F22%2F2012&lastCarfaxOdo=30&lastCarfaxMilesOut=30+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=01%2F22%2F2012&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=www.audi.com&referringApp=CFO&permutation=STDCFX_UCP&tabbedVhr=false
http://www.carchex.com/warranties/form.asp?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerID=24754673&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=419662571&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=419662571&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=419662571&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.audiofoakland.com
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=419662571&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=76448
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=419662571&action=ADF&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=416681606&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=416681606&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.acacars.com
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Glossary

Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from
a private seller.

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist
when you go to test drive this 2012 Audi A3 2.0 Premium
Plus.

View Full Glossary

Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,
AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

925-829-2421

Distance: 36.27 mi
View Dealer Inventory 
Contact Dealer

2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM Listed 2 days ago

Body Style: Station Wagon
Engine Type: 2.0L L4 DIR DOHC 16V
Standard Equipment: Power Windows, Power Steering, Air Conditioning,
AM/FM CD/MP3, Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit Odometer

Free CARFAX Report

Premier Nissan Of San Jose
408-978-1234

Distance: 5.22 mi
View Dealer Inventory 
Contact Dealer

 Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2012
Type: Personal
Where: California
Est. length
owned:

1/22/12 -
present 
(1 yr. 7 mo.)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/31/2011
 

 NICB  Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

01/22/2012
 

30  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA  

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

02/06/2012
 

 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Jose, CA  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
 
 Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%2BVMz7%2FvDbyF2pXwryyYUa2rtNSS61iF3EGNiQfJ39tCvhrQ9lgeipG17FokcLRfD5qR3kyVrkFqQn1wRMxQ0Wyd2EN%2FmTnm4AeyGDhzgTq3CFdqZTZlyGMu5Gkym%2FYk3bv7Y1iJSHfQ%2FdKjgk1PAn4gY5ZI7LaJ%2FC%2BrGts6tZ0BkEx%2BfCe4Q9AksLu3fpePEPTXbBZxfr8AbMz2qVPvUXw%2F7EAF7Fetx0UjHcyPw%2FIo9OWG07FyAho%2B9%2FDlZGpc05hnTWpD25fAz%2FhJ6KpvynxAgjdjx4HKbkcwbVIY6JEt1sfsPrB3AJ5%2FS5yhGZTJLpo5YhQInb8N2q3YEP99%2BVUn#GlossarySection
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/smartbuyer/checklist.cfx?vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&language=EN&permutationCode=STDCFX_UCP&locGid=&cfxId=T2821332&partnerCode=CFX&inventoryId=0&key=dZgubYYjDZq-cEpYuAduoBeK3gkejIA25l2HyZYoPvU&state=CA&requestorType=C&webDomain=http://www.carfax.com/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=416681606&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=416681606&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=75590
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=416681606&action=ADF&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=419193548&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=419193548&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=419193548&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.nissanofsanjose.com
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=419193548&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=528015
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=419193548&action=ADF&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerZip=95120&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=CEc-xeO4qUu6-KIemlATDoYCQD_vWseMCAAAQASAAUNyzpo8FYMme-YbIo6AZggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTnIAQLgAgCoAwGqBOMCT9A2Bil3oKK4ZUc7i3wtHg0HjDcjxTCQ40e0hZVdihd5T-cMQ8aOKH-GJzmwGCcWflk-47O4-nBEBVXxE8njCOFvKUgr0uQgWNP10qDzDUUVg6nulOCKD_Lwdd1TAR9OrYZfF55Cb6f-R1DI5-9xPTrfhnK1Sa6LMymRl44AaGyRXE8I5BKj-XKyuZcuImlgYOkM50r6GJ-Tta0GpNFCcqVTh6KEk5syQYz47qPNHtesea6KyD3vQo3aIP8UCHoO-VTvfhkulMSJIUn1bhPfBGfOawGslMOR9osB0vXq-bFPY5fnMMa2nT-bxNUjlrzLxbk48LxXKd0OiuaKEq4x6-97iZ3QsPA2xGO9vfqArqdpIErhhsqhzfmkc1Lj-3Dy4mk-2R5z9G80t3dCkQk2a4oeUSFA8oi640usRdTo0dApkSXACpe_uUNm-3VlrcluA0vqQgcJbK8UsRFvZx6j-CBy9-AEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_0qnQdrLD-mYS4GWcwSMrR1rrknrA&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.larryhopkinshonda.com
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=WAUKJAFM7CA096369&email=DESIDS@COMCAST.NET&consumerID=24754673&partnerCode=CFX&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to
CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2013 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
9/7/13 5:14:31 AM (EDT)

http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=Ckh_YeO4qUqnHKIyqkwSorIGYD9Ohmd4CAAAQASAAUPDd_NoCYMme-YbIo6AZggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTnIAQLgAgCoAwGqBOMCT9CZemdud2WmuG0lNJc29zN90WqrCizoIK-T3pPBu8Ypy2xALj3zv7tcP06_3sJF6-sW_1sLGMZgqEFRBdsg7Dl7ZOQLDO-c1bcMuATAEb5UFKOgxnsvvP3wQsiNaGS6g-xjNJoJPkzIFbrbpZfHtNRqb_sHzl0lQ3El00nNTLfvUzor5bMcCEnGinUOmFmo6WLe2p0WJ9cqhIBf1q_a8jIsMThRm8_58gJQfR5-6UbN6HbW59p1GhjuTih4fjZatmea1oE9Sk_2-FYxJdr-A5XgdWny8CPIIJsJCNuaY0zpirQ7qaDN_k0upTWku-J_1qrXsq2vpbqYOSdxOD5QvEFC5NM9SCi00kZBBEI39BbZstz8xF2apBLZXTVjSq_GfJIcFzQDrrUOGm44AcuQvFMBN3LFrVx3pSBNRgcNTX6D6n7ZIz54zwaR2iXKC1ImZe-5K7j925j8L63p0SO41RfKjuAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_0If_lm1BShh-V9tSGfc_ySAl06ZQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.capitolexpresswayford.com
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS
VIN: WAUKJAFM7CA096369
Body Style: STATION WAGON
Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty: 
Basic Warranty Active 
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes: 
48 months or 50,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete
Buyback Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province:

California

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported
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© 2013 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patents Nos. 7,113,853; 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
9/7/13 5:14:31 AM (EDT)
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30

Vehicle Information:
2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS
VIN: WAUKJAFM7CA096369
STATION WAGON
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

CARFAX Vehicle History Report Summary:

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

Last reported odometer reading

$90 Above retail book value

PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

General Questions
Is the car still under manufacturer warranty or is a warranty available at the time of
purchase?

Has the seller accounted for the CARFAX Price Adjustment in their asking price?
Use the CARFAX Price Calculator to compare.

Test Drive and Visual Inspection
Turn on the ignition without starting the car. Do all the warning lights and gauges
work?

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the
vehicle.

Is the odometer consistent with the last reading of 30 on the CARFAX report
summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and without uneven wear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, windows and the heater and air
conditioner work?

Mechanical Questions
Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good working order?

Does the vehicle appear to have been well maintained?

When should you schedule the next regular service?

Notes & Observations:
Enter your notes or additional 
questions here.

Salesperson:
Appointment Time:
Price:
Color:
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CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2012
AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS (WAUKJAFM7CA096369). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options
with your dealer. Interested in an extended warranty?

VIN: WAUKJAFM7CA096369

Estimated start date of warranty: 01/22/2012

Last CARFAX reading reported on 01/22/2012: 30 miles

Today's Date: September 7, 2013

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:  Recalculate Warranty
 
Type of Coverage: Original Warranty: Estimated Remaining Coverage:
Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles 29 months or 49,970 miles

Drivetrain 48 months or 50,000 miles 29 months or 49,970 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 77 months or 79,970 miles

Corrosion 144 months or unlimited mileage 125 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance 48 months or unlimited mileage 29 months or unlimited mileage

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes: Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.
Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Maintenance: No charge first
scheduled maintenance at 5,000 miles or 12 months.

 
CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the AUDI web site.

http://www.carchex.com/warranties/form.asp?SiteID=100025
http://www.audi.com/
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage 
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your 

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today!

Guarantee Coverage: 09/07/2013 - 09/07/2014

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2012 AUDI A3 2.0 PREMIUM PLUS

VIN: WAUKJAFM7CA096369 Body Style: STATION WAGON

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

Terms and Conditions Apply 
CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report indicates the
vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title listed above (as fully defined in the

Terms and Conditions) actually exists for this vehicle. YOU MUST REGISTER TO ACTIVATE THIS FREE
GUARANTEE at www.carfax.com in order to be eligible for payment. View Terms and Conditions at

http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx.

© 2013 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 09/07/2013 04:15:35 

http://www.carfax.com/register
http://www.carfax.com/register
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
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